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New Zealand

> MASTERS GAMES

CGrreat sport, great mates, great menories|

Short Metric (36 arrows @ 50m & 30m) 80cm face, 10 zone. Ages 40+ & 65+

Name

Kevin Horn

Dean Sheerin
Rob McMillan
William Halliday

Leah Huff
Beverley Evans
Soo Anderson

Jim Smith
Linsay Hayward
Jeremy Faiers

Jo Hollins
Sue Laugesen

Vaughan Anderson

Gender

M

=LKL

=LKL

Compound

Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound
Compound
Compound

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Barebow

Class

Age Group

65+

40+
40+
40+

40+
40+
40+

40+
40+
40+

40+
40+

40+

City

Te Puke

Auckland
Wanganui
Gisborne

Auckland
PNth
Auckland

Lower Hutt
Christchurch
Wanganui

Wanganui
Wanganui

Auckland

Score

w/d

690
669
666

663
602
561

576
500
w/d

558
555

470

Place

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold



