

## RESULTS: 2019 NZ Masters Games -ARCHERY Short Metric (36 arrows @ 50m & 30m) 80cm face, 10 zone. Ages 40+ & 65+

Name	Gender	С	Class	Age Group	City	Score	Place
Kevin Horn	М	Compound		65+	Te Puke	w/d	-
Dean Sheerin	M	Compound		40+	Auckland	690	Gold
Rob McMillan	M	Compound		40+	Wanganui	669	Silver
William Halliday	M	Compound		40+	Gisborne	666	Bronze
Leah Huff	F	Compound		40+	Auckland	663	Gold
Beverley Evans	F	Compound		40+	PNth	602	Silver
Soo Anderson	F	Compound		40+	Auckland	561	Bronze
		•					
Jim Smith	M	Recurve		40+	Lower Hutt	576	Gold
Linsay Hayward	M	Recurve		40+	Christchurch	500	Silver
Jeremy Faiers	M	Recurve		40+	Wanganui	w/d	-
Jo Hollins	F	Recurve		40+	Wanganui	558	Gold
Sue Laugesen	F	Recurve		40+	Wanganui	555	Silver
	-						3
Vaughan Anderson	M	Barebow		40+	Auckland	470	Gold